Advance Information
©2007 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
Com
linear
™ CLC1603, CLC3603 Single and Triple, 1.1m
A, 200M
H
z Am

active filters, and cable driving applications.
Typical Application - TBD
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1603ISC6X* SC70-6 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1603IST6X* SOT23-6 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1603IST6* SOT23-6 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC1603ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1603ISO8* SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC3603ISO14X* SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC3603ISO14* SOIC-14 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC3603ITP16X* TSSOP-16 Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC3603ITP16* TSSOP-16 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
*Preliminary Product Information
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Advance Information
Com
linear
™ CLC1603, CLC3603 Single and Triple, 1.1m
A, 200M
H
z Am
plifiers R